
LAY3 series contains pilot lamp, pushbutton, illuminated pushbutton,

mushroom push button, emergency push button, selector switch ,key-lock

switch and the main body uses Using high qual ity inflam ing reta rding

mater ia ls..

The switch unit is slow-breal, I t uses modular combination mode and

you can combine from one to eight switch units optional,

LAY3-A series with quick-break structure is improved type of LAY3

series. This series which has superior property is more reliable to operate

and has longer l ife. It is our patent type.

Rated Insulation Voltage

Thermal Current

Rated Voltage

Direct Current

Alternating Current P.F=0.7

24V

10A

Ith: 10A

Ui: 660V

110V

2.2A

10A

220V

1.1A

6A

380V

4A

500V

2A

RemarksType

Normal ,Key-lock

Lever

Mushroom

Big Mushroom

A

 50mm

 55mm

 50mm

 70mm

B

 40mm

 40mm

 50mm

 70mm

C

! 22.5

or

! 25.5

1. Unit:mm

2. Can be used in

with a diameter changing circle.

3. A and B are both the minimum dimensions.

25mm insta llation hole

Panel thickness is 0.5~5mm

B

C+0.2
-0.0
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LAY3(-A) Series Pushbutton Sw itches

Product Overv iew

Operating Temperature

Operating Humidity 45 ~85%RH(no condensation)

Life

Mechanical

E lectrical

Momentary type: 1,000,000times,selector type: 500,000times,

key- lock type,emergency type: 200,000times

 50,000 times

Contact Material

Contact Resistance

Insula tion Resistance

Dielectr ic Strength

Vib ration Res istance

Shock Resistance

Termianl

Operation

-25" ~ +55" (no freezing)

Keep the air circulating around illumina ted switches.

-silver

-silver alloy

-gold-clad silver,cladding thickness is 3# m

$ 50m%

 100M%

3000V,AC 50Hz

50Hz,Amplitude 1.0mm p-p

 10g

Thread connection,diameter of welded wire:2& 1.5mm max

Co ng 6.3& 0.8mmnnecti link:

Operation strength:800gf~2200gf,according to the quantity of switch units.

Operation travel:5.5mm(pushbutton)

Speci ficat ions

Sw i tch Rat ings

R
R

C

AC/DC 6V AC/DC 12V

AC/DC 24V

AC/DC110V AC/DC220V

LED Lamp

AC/DC380V

40,000 hours

$ 20mA

AC 110V AC 220V AC 380V

AC/DC:

(resistor )step-down

AC :

(cap acit or )step-down

R

S uitabl e Freq uency:50' 60Hz

a

a b

b

Note:1. LAY3 ser ies us ing direc t LED lamp and LAY3-A using p ower box ;The lamp contains cur rent-l imiting resistor inside and doesn't need connect outsid e. .

2. The standard is using AC /D C LED lamp ,DC LED la mp, d ual-color LED lamp an d oth er voltages can be customized.

Lamp Rat ings

Inst allat ion Dimensions

Code of

series

LAY3 is

slow-break

structure;

LAY3-A is

quick-break

structure.

LAY3
LAY3-A

Contact Structure:

11 1NO1NC

22 2NO2NC

33 3NO3NC

44 4NO4NC

You can choose

combination modes

according to your needs.

( expresses selector and

key-lock operating position:

2 two position

3 three position

) expresses operating type:

1 maintain

2 half return

3 self return

Lamp Voltage

(Please check the lamp rating)

Color:

R red

G green

Y yellow

O orange

B blue

W white

N black

Operating type:

D pilot lamp

G long head type

X selector type

XB lever type

Y key-lock type

M mushroom type

TS emergency type

No letter means

momentary

 ! " # $ %

Impli cat ion of Type

&

'

Switch code: 11

1,2 are normal closed;

3,4 are normal opened;

NO and NC can be freely combined.

Circuit Diagram

LA Y3(-A) Series
Pushbut t on Sw i tches

Lamp Type

Rated

Voltage

Rated Curre nt

Lamp Life

L amp Colo r
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Note: The* in part number is the code of contact structure; contact structure for one switch unit is10:1NO,01:1NC,
11:1NO-1NC,20:2NO, 02:2NC;you can connect four switch units at most

Remarks

Pilot Lamp

LAY3 Shape(Slow- break Type) LAY3-A Shape(quick-break Type)

Flat Head

Selector Switch

Lever Switch

The dimension

of head is:

35mm,(

( 70mm

LAY3

LAY3-A
-D/+ /,

LAY3

LAY3-A
-* /+

-* G/+ /,
LAY3

LAY3-A

-* M/+
LAY3

LAY3-A

Operating Type Type Number

Pilot Lamp

L R
C

L R

L R

L R
C

L R
C

90- 2positionmaintain

90- 2position return

45- 3positionmaintain

45-3position half return

45- 3position self return

L R
C

L R

L R

L R
C

L R
C

90-2positionmaintain

90-2 position return

45-3positionmaintain

45-3position half return

45-3position self return

Momentary

Momentary

Momentary

Push- lock

Turn-reset
-* TS/+

LAY3

LAY3-A

-* XB/21/+

-* XB/23/+

-* XB/31/+

-* XB/32/+

-* XB/33/+

-* X/21/+

-* X/23/+

-* X/31/+

-* X/32/+

-* X/33/+

LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A
LAY3
LAY3-A

The dimension

of head is:

35mm,

70mm

(

(

Mushroom (can be illuminated)

Product Cut l ine

Illuminated Long Head

Emergency Pushbutton

LAY3(-A ) Ser ies
Pushbut t on Sw i tches

Note: The* in part number is the code of contact structure; contact structure for one switch unit is10:1NO,01:1NC,
11:1NO-1NC,20:2NO, 02:2NC;you can connect four switch units at most
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Opera ting Type Type Number

L R

90- 2positionmaintain

45- 3positionmaintain

-* Y/21
LAY3

LAY3-A

-* Y/31
LAY3

LAY3-A

Remar

ks

LAY3 Shape(S low-break Type) LAY3-A Shape(quick-break Type)

Key-lock

Two keys

are supplie

d.

The key c

an

be pull out

in

both positions.

LAY3
(Slow-break Type)

LAY3-A
(Quick-break Type)

L R
C

T ype Number Shape Dimensions

LAY3

20.5 30.5 32

7.5

51.511.5 36.5

7.5
Pilot Lamp Flat Head

Note: The height will add 24mm when you add one switch unit.

Note: The height will add 24mm when you add one switch unit.

LAY3-A

Pilot Lamp Flat Head

Long Head Selector Type Lever Type Key-lock Type Mushroom/Emergency Type

22.522 212922.525.5

20.5 44 36 11.5 50
36

23

Shape and Dimensions

LA Y3(-A) Series
Pushbut t on Sw i tches

Sw itch Type


